

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.962 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
2.	04.5.2023	<u>NJS,J</u> <u>C.R.P. No.962 of 2023</u> It is stated by learned counsel for the petitioners that proof of service is filed today. Registry to verify and put up the same along with the record. List the matter on 08.5.2023. NJS,J <i>vasu</i>	