

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISIOIN PETITION No.962 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	17.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that suit was dismissed as abated and an application has been filed in that regard and the same is pending adjudication, accordingly, sought time to report this Court about the result. Post on 20.04.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>RKS</i>	